

Legislation Text

File #: 36034\_001, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT- EXTEND TERM TO 9/30/2024 & \$150,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO THE 1ST RENEWAL TERM FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT FOR ALL YEARS OF THE AGREEMENT NOT TO EXCEED \$400,000 IN THE AGGREGATE